MICHIGAN REALTORS® Who Care

Michigan REALTORS[®] Who Care counts on donors like you to help us serve our local community with housing needs.

Join the Movement

Make your tax-deductible donation today. Michigan REALTORS[®] Who Care is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

Name						
Address						
Phone						
Email						
Donation Amount	□ \$25	□ \$50	□ \$100	□ \$500	□ Other	
Payment Method	Check Enclosed (Payable to "MI REALTORS Who Care")					
	Please Charge my VISA/MasterCard/Discover					
	Card Number					
	Expiration Date			_ Security Code		
	Signature					

Please Return Form and payment to Michigan REALTORS[®] Who Care via mail 5830 Venture Park Drive, Kalamazoo, MI 49009 or email RobinP@gkar.com.

